
The Cover The Earth logo and the Sherwin-Williams logo are trademarks owned or licensed by The Sherwin-Williams Company.       
    ©2015 The Sherwin-Williams Company    15-03-0079W  CM&D

i n t e r i o r  d e s i g n  p a i n t

s t a n d a r d  p r o g r a m

Colors provided by 



CLASSIC SCHEME 1

1. General:.............................Stone Lion • SW 7507
2. Accent:...............Bunglehouse Blue • SW 0048 
3. Trim:........................ Nantucket Dune • SW 7527
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CLASSIC SCHEME 2

1. General:........................Harvest Gold • SW 2858
2. Accent:..............................Kilim Beige • SW 6106
3. Trim:............................... Divine White • SW 6105
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FRESH SCHEME 7      

1. General:............................Kilim Beige • SW 6106
2. Accent:................................ Autumnal • SW 6361
3. Trim:.............................. Virtual Taupe • SW 7039
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FRESH SCHEME 8

1. General:............................ Meditative • SW 6227
2. Accent:....................Nomadic Desert • SW 6107
3. Trim:................................Panda White • SW 6147  
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FRESH SCHEME 10

1. General:.............................. Lotus Pod • SW 7572
2. Accent:.......................Golden Fleece • SW 6388
3. Trim:.............................. Virtual Taupe • SW 7039 

FRESH SCHEME 12

1. General:.............................Stone Lion • SW 7507
2. Accent:................................Spicy Hue • SW 6342
3. Trim:..................................... Lotus Pod • SW 7572   

FRESH SCHEME 11

1. General:........................................Latte • SW 6108
2. Accent:............................Soulful Blue • SW 6543
3. Trim:............................... Divine White • SW 6105  
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CLASSIC SCHEME 3

1. General:............... Belvedere Cream • SW 0067
2. Accent:......................Summer White • SW 7557
3. Trim:........................................ Dovetail • SW 7018
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CLASSIC SCHEME 4

1. General:........................................Sage • SW 2860
2. Accent:................................ Lotus Pod • SW 7572
3. Trim:................................Dover White • SW 6385  

CLASSIC SCHEME 5

1. General:.........................Dover White • SW 6385
2. Accent:...................... Exclusive Plum • SW 6263
3. Trim:........................ Nantucket Dune • SW 7527

CLASSIC SCHEME 6

1. General:..................Nomadic Desert • SW 6107
2. Accent:................................ Bold Brick • SW 6327
3. Trim:..................................... Lotus Pod • SW 7572  
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FRESH SCHEME 9

1. General:................................Ryegrass • SW 6423
2. Accent:.......................... Divine White • SW 6105
3. Trim:...............................................Latte • SW 6108  
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COMBINED SCHEME 14

1. General:.................... Exclusive Plum • SW 6263
2. Accent:................................ Autumnal • SW 6361
3. Trim:...........................Summer White • SW 7557  

COMBINED SCHEME 15

1. General:............... Belvedere Cream • SW 0067
2. Accent:................................ Autumnal • SW 6361
3. Trim:.............................. Virtual Taupe • SW 7039 

COMBINED SCHEME 13

1. General:................................Ryegrass • SW 6423
2. Accent:...............Bunglehouse Blue • SW 0048
3. Trim:...........................Summer White • SW 7557   
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COMBINED SCHEME 16

1. General:................. Nantucket Dune • SW 7527
2. Accent:......................... Virtual Taupe • SW 7039
3. Trim:................................Panda White • SW 6147   
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Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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